South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:13:37 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3695 (Rat #0227, Act #0148 of 1989) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry
Automobile Insurance Reform Act of 1989.-short title

03/15/89
03/16/89
03/23/89
04/04/89
04/04/89
04/05/89
04/05/89
04/06/89
04/06/89
04/11/89
04/11/89
04/12/89
04/12/89
04/18/89
04/18/89
04/19/89
04/19/89
04/20/89
04/20/89
05/03/89
05/03/89
05/03/89
05/04/89
05/04/89
05/10/89
05/10/89
05/11/89
05/16/89

05/16/89
05/24/89
05/24/89
05/24/89
05/24/89
05/30/89
05/30/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
06/02/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/19/89

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-45
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 4, 1989 HJ-32

Special order, set for Tuesday, 4/4/89, after call of uncontested cal (Under H 3755) HJ-33
Amended HJ-40

Debate interrupted HJ-41

Amended HJ-20

Debate interrupted HJ-45

Amended HJ-18

Debate interrupted HJ-48

Amended HJ-25

Debate interrupted HJ-42

Amended HJ-41

Debate interrupted HJ-125

Amended HJ-42

Read second time HJ-51

Amended HJ-25

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1

Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-99

Read second time SJ-99

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-99

Amended SJ-31

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-81

Senate amendment amended HJ-77

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-156

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-16

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. R. Brown, J. Bailey
& Mappus HJ-17

Conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Moore, and Mullinax SJ-50
Free conference powers granted HJ-44

Free conference committee appointed R. Brown, J. Bailey & Mappus HJ-44
Free conference powers granted SJ-25

Free conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Moore, Mullinax SJ-28
Free conference report received and adopted SJ-45

Free conference report received HJ-6

Free conference report adopted HJ-31

Roll call Yeas-077 Nays-037 HJ-37

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-42

Ratified R 227

Became law without Governor's signature

Act No. 148

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



