

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3695 (Rat #0227, Act #0148 of 1989) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

Automobile Insurance Reform Act of 1989.-short title

03/15/89	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-45
03/16/89	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 4, 1989 HJ-32
03/23/89	House	Special order, set for Tuesday, 4/4/89, after call of uncontested cal (Under H 3755) HJ-33
04/04/89	House	Amended HJ-40
04/04/89	House	Debate interrupted HJ-41
04/05/89	House	Amended HJ-20
04/05/89	House	Debate interrupted HJ-45
04/06/89	House	Amended HJ-18
04/06/89	House	Debate interrupted HJ-48
04/11/89	House	Amended HJ-25
04/11/89	House	Debate interrupted HJ-42
04/12/89	House	Amended HJ-41
04/12/89	House	Debate interrupted HJ-125
04/18/89	House	Amended HJ-42
04/18/89	House	Read second time HJ-51
04/19/89	House	Amended HJ-25
04/19/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26
04/20/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
04/20/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1
05/03/89	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-99
05/03/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-99
05/03/89	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-99
05/04/89	Senate	Amended SJ-31
05/04/89	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-81
05/10/89	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-77
05/10/89	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-156
05/11/89	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-16
05/16/89	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. R. Brown, J. Bailey & Mappus HJ-17
05/16/89	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Moore, and Mullinax SJ-50
05/24/89	House	Free conference powers granted HJ-44
05/24/89	House	Free conference committee appointed R. Brown, J. Bailey & Mappus HJ-44
05/24/89	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-25
05/24/89	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. Saleeby, Moore, Mullinax SJ-28
05/30/89	Senate	Free conference report received and adopted SJ-45
05/30/89	House	Free conference report received HJ-6
05/31/89	House	Free conference report adopted HJ-31
05/31/89	House	Roll call Yeas-077 Nays-037 HJ-37
05/31/89	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-42
06/02/89		Ratified R 227
06/08/89		Became law without Governor's signature
06/08/89		Act No. 148
06/08/89		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
06/19/89		Copies available